
2025.8.24 【SUN】

This certifies that

has successfully completed:

Total Time:
SWIM

BIKE

RUN

FINISHER

Hideaki Shimomichi,Chairman,Hokkaido Triathlon

SWIM:2.0
TRIATHLON TYPE A

km BIKE:136.9km RUN:23.1 km

Hideaki Shimomichi,Chairman,Hokkaido Triathlon

木俣 守勝

0:43:13
10:23:05

5:51:00

3:48:52




